Fall 2020 Distance Learning Student Survey
Dates: October 5-9, 2020 Total Respondents: 701 (52%)

During this first quarter of the school year, most of my classes tended to meet via video conference (e.g.
Zoom):
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m  Usually just 10-15 minutes to take roll
and get initial instructions, then we work
independently (not on Zoom).

0.48%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Usually somewhere between 10 minutes

(role, beginning of class) and 45 minutes

or so, then working independently (not
on Zoom).

2.86%

3.14%

1.05%

1.41%

A variety of times, sometimes 70
minutes, sometimes less. It varied from
class to class and day to day.
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B For the whole 70 minute class period,
generally in large group format.
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3.77%

17.37%

3.52%

B For the whole 70 minute class period,
including large group and smaller

breakout group sessions.
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30.00%
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When meeting on video conference (e.g. Zoom), how often did your teachers have you work in large groups
(whole class) vs. small groups (breakout rooms).
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It really varies from teacher to teacher.
Some use more large group and some
use more small group.
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B Most teachers have small group for most
of the time (over 50%) and large group
for some of the time (less than 50%)

12.86%

12.58%

5.79%

9.15%

B Most teachers have large group for most
of the time (over 50%) and small group
for some of the time (less than 50%).
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On average, how much time did you spend OUTSIDE of class time doing homework for each class?
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= 45 or more mins 61.90% 66.04% 74.74% 79.58%
= 30-44 mins 29.05% 28.30% 22.11% 19.01%
® 15-29 mins 7.14% 4.40% 2.63% 1.41%
® 0-14 mins 1.90% 1.26% 0.53% 0.00%
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During this 1st quarter, my teachers were accessible outside of regular class time via office hours, email, or
other means to answer questions and help me if | wanted it.

9th (n = 210) 10th (n = 159) 11th (n = 190) 12th (n = 142)
[ Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0.63% 0.00% 0.70%
[ Disagree 0.95% 5.03% 2.63% 4.23%
1 Undecided or Don’t Know 4.29% 6.92% 13.16% 6.34%
H Agree 56.19% 50.94% 57.37% 52.11%
M Strongly Agree 38.57% 36.48% 26.84% 36.62%

Along with small group meetings that school counselors schedule during the semester, they look to meet
with each of their students individually during each semester. During this first quarter of the first semester,
have you met with your school counselor?
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H No, not yet.
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M Yes, | have.

54.29%

33.33%

53.16%

30.28%




For those of you who did connect with your school counselor individually, how did you connect with him or

her (check all that apply). (n = 328)
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9th (n =116) 10th (n =61) 11th (n=47) 12th (n =47)
B Through email 50.86% 55.74% 52.88% 70.21%
B On the phone 0.86% 8.20% 5.77% 6.38%
= Through a video conference (e.g. Zoom) 90.52% 68.85% 81.73% 70.21%

From my perspective, | thought Founders Fridays were
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m Very useful 32.38% 74.84% 72.11% 81.69%
1 Somewhat useful 39.05% 18.24% 22.63% 14.08%
M Undecided 18.57% 5.03% 3.68% 3.52%
H Not useful 10.00% 1.89% 1.58% 0.70%

| would describe the amount of overall schoolwork during this first quarter as
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9th (n = 210) 10th (n = 159) 11th (n =190) 12th (n = 142)
= Way too much, almost overwhelming 11.90% 23.27% 41.58% 50.00%
= A little too much, difficult to keep up 39.05% 42.77% 40.53% 28.87%
- .
About the right amount to‘keep me 48.57% 32 70% 17.89% 21.13%
challenged and learning
H Not quite enough to kegp me challenged 0.48% 1.26% 0.00% 0.00%
and learning
[ |
Not nearly enough to keep me 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
challenged and learning




I get exercise of some sort
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9th (n =210) 10th (n = 159) 11th (n = 190) 12th (n = 142)
I Every day of the week 21.43% 22.01% 14.74% 16.90%
[ Most days of the week 40.95% 36.48% 27.37% 26.76%
2 Some days of the week 30.95% 25.16% 40.53% 38.03%
M Rarely 6.19% 13.84% 13.68% 14.08%
B Never 0.48% 2.52% 3.68% 4.23%
During the 1st quarter,lIgot __ hours of sleep each weeknight.
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9th (n =210) 10th (n = 159) 11th (n = 190) 12th (n = 142)
M 81to 10 hours 20.48% 12.58% 4.74% 2.11%
7 to 8 hours 39.05% 37.11% 27.89% 23.94%
H6to 7 hours 34.29% 33.96% 45.79% 40.85%
M Less than 6 hours a night 6.19% 16.35% 21.58% 33.10%



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1L5G-1eDAl8EA2fYI0cxnNxWCE87aPe_nVf3NipyfcJI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1IBbI8cAn590vdZBK_4qZxMiapqS5yLO3umgBwp7YYGw/edit?usp=sharing

Number of people working remotely and/or studying remotely in the house each day?
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=4 or more 30.00% 32.70% 37.37% 30.99%
3 28.57% 26.42% 34.21% 31.69%
m2 28.10% 30.82% 20.53% 22.54%
H 1 (just you) 13.33% 10.06% 7.89% 14.79%



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Hd1pSYYh4snYqZJcMQpa6xheogisnnTxQ53DG4BsvMM/edit?usp=sharing

